PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Naishu Wang	07/27/2009
David F. Zhou	07/27/2009
Wei Jin	07/27/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Alfa Scientific Designs, Inc.
Street Address:	13200 Gregg Street
City:	Poway
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92064

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29340604

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (619)294-8674

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (619) 294-2922

Email: Denise@Charmasson.com

Correspondent Name: Denise E. Jones

Address Line 1: 1545 Hotel Circle South

Address Line 2: Suite 150

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 090084

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Denise E. Jones

Total Attachments: 1

500921101

source=20090728 DEJ Notarized Patent Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 023013 FRAME: 0020

JF \$40.00 293406

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is made between Naishu Wang, David F. Zhou and Wei Jin, all residents of San Diego County, State of CA, and Alfa Scientific Designs, Inc., a California Corporation.

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, Naishu Wang, David F. Zhou and Wei Jin, Assignors, sell and assign to Assignee, Alfa Scientific Designs, Inc., a California Corporation, One Hundred Percent (100%) of their entire right, title and interest in, and to the improvement in:

SALIVA SPECIMEN COLLECTOR & TESTER, invented by Naishu Wang, David F. Zhou and Wei Jin, as described in the Application for United States Letters Patent, filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on July 21, 2009, under Serial No. 29340604, and any and all applications for said patent in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reissues, and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States Application, and authorizes without further consideration, but at the expense of said Assignee, Assignors will communicate to said Assignee, or its representatives or nominees, any facts known to the Assignors respecting said invention and will testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths or declarations, and generally aid said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

Executed on July 27, 2009, at San Diego, California.
David thouse
Naishu Wang, Assignor David F. Zhou, Assignor
Mai Jin
Wei Jin, Assignor
STATE OF CALIFORNIA)
) ss.
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO)
On July 27, 2009, before me, Elizabeth F. Cawford, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Naishu Wang, David F. Zhou, and Wei Jin, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persons whose
names are subscribed to the within instrument, acknowledged to me that they executed the same in
their authorized capacity, and that by their signatures on the instrument, the persons, or the entity upon behalf of which the persons acted, executed the instrument.
WITNIEGG 1 1 1 1 1

RECORDED: 07/28/2009

PATENT REEL: 023013 FRAME: 0021

ELIZABETH F. CRAWFORD Commission No. 1826271 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA